),
YOUTH SOCCER
Fall Classie League

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #22256

Division: 13UG 2012 1ST EAST H/A

Date: saturday, October 17, 2020
Home: NCFC Gold South G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: mcP1-T

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: TSA Infinity Gold G
0123 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

NCFC Gold South G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

SIGNATURE CELL

TSA Infinity Gold G

010
012
014
018
020
021
022
028
029
030
034
036
004
040
041
042
046
050
056
070
009

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

Name Goals Misconduct

Natalie Petrino
Ella Greene

Erin Webre
Madison Blaesing
Emerson Lee
Abrianna Bulger
Kendyl Kraus
Samantha Deaton
Sydnie Burdick
Emily Balfour
Hannah Hicks
Georgia Walters
Caroline Caspar
Madison Doss
Asha Mathew
Mia Doran

Karly Angel

Ella Johnson

Gigi Curlin

Mia Fisher

Ever Watson

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




