

## NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #22256



CELL

Division: 13UG 2012 1ST EAST H/A Field: MCP1-T Date: Saturday, October 17, 2020 Time: 10:00 AM Home: NCFC Gold South G Away: TSA Infinity Gold G Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach

NCFC Gold South G

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

## TSA Infinity Gold G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	ı	Misconduct
			:	:	010	Natalie Petrino		:	:
			:	:	012	Ella Greene		:	:
			:	:	014	Erin Webre		:	:
			:	:	018	Madison Blaesing		:	:
			:	:	020	Emerson Lee		:	:
			:	:	021	Abrianna Bulger		:	:
			:	:	022	Kendyl Kraus		:	:
			:	:	028	Samantha Deaton		:	:
			:	:	029	Sydnie Burdick		:	:
			:	:	030	Emily Balfour		:	:
			:	:	034	Hannah Hicks		:	:
			:	:	036	Georgia Walters		:	:
			:	:	004	Caroline Caspar		:	:
			:	:	040	Madison Doss		:	:
			:	:	041	Asha Mathew		:	:
			:	:	042	Mia Doran		:	:
			:	:	046	Karly Angel		:	:
			:	:	050	Ella Johnson		:	:
			:	:	056	Gigi Curlin		:	:
			:	:	070	Mia Fisher		:	:
			:	:	009	Ever Watson		:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			: :	:				:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- C2 C3 C4 C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments